South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 09, 2026, 04:08:55 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

S*0919 (Rat #0519, Act #0442 of 1984) General Bill, By J.V. Smith, R.C. Dennis, Drummond, Holland, R.C. Lake,
Leatherman, Leventis, J.C. Lindsay, A.S. Macaulay, J.A. Martin, McConnell, H.E. McDonald, F.H. McGill, I.D. Newman,
Peeler, C.G. Poag, Ravenel, J.R. Richardson, D.S. Rushing, N.C. Russell, Setzler, N.W. Smith, T.B. Smith, T.E. Smith,
D.S. Taylor, N.A. Theodore and M.B. Williams
Similar (H 3693)
A Bill to amend Title 16, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to crimes and offenses by adding Chapter 16 so as
to establish the crimes of computer crime in the first degree, in the second degree, and in the third degree, to provide penalties
for violations, and to provide venue for these violations.-amended title

03/22/84
03/22/84
04/05/84
04/18/84
04/18/84
04/19/84
04/19/84
04/24/84
04/24/84
05/29/84
05/29/84
05/29/84
05/29/84
05/30/84
05/30/84
06/01/84
06/13/84
06/19/84
06/19/84
06/19/84
07/02/84

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Introduced and read first time SJ-1128

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-1129
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-1316
Read second time SJ-1446

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-1446
Amended SJ-1473

Read third time and sent to House SJ-1474

Introduced and read first time HJ-2568

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-2568

Recalled from Committee on Judiciary HJ-3421

Made special order in place of H 3693

Amended HJ-3421

Read second time HJ-23426

Read third time HJ-3464

Returned HJ-3464

Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-2186
Ratified R 519

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/19/84

Act No. 442

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



