

## Session 105 - (1983-1984)

**S\*0919 (Rat #0519, Act #0442 of 1984) General Bill, By J.V. Smith, R.C. Dennis, Drummond, Holland, R.C. Lake, Leatherman, Leventis, J.C. Lindsay, A.S. Macaulay, J.A. Martin, McConnell, H.E. McDonald, F.H. McGill, I.D. Newman, Peeler, C.G. Poag, Ravenel, J.R. Richardson, D.S. Rushing, N.C. Russell, Setzler, N.W. Smith, T.B. Smith, T.E. Smith, D.S. Taylor, N.A. Theodore and M.B. Williams**

**Similar (H 3693)**

A Bill to amend Title 16, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to crimes and offenses by adding Chapter 16 so as to establish the crimes of computer crime in the first degree, in the second degree, and in the third degree, to provide penalties for violations, and to provide venue for these violations.-amended title

03/22/84	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-1128
03/22/84	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-1129
04/05/84	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-1316
04/18/84	Senate	Read second time SJ-1446
04/18/84	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-1446
04/19/84	Senate	Amended SJ-1473
04/19/84	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-1474
04/24/84	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-2568
04/24/84	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-2568
05/29/84	House	Recalled from Committee on Judiciary HJ-3421
05/29/84	House	Made special order in place of H 3693
05/29/84	House	Amended HJ-3421
05/29/84	House	Read second time HJ-23426
05/30/84	House	Read third time HJ-3464
05/30/84	House	Returned HJ-3464
06/01/84	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-2186
06/13/84		Ratified R 519
06/19/84		Signed By Governor
06/19/84		Effective date 06/19/84
06/19/84		Act No. 442
07/02/84		Copies available